
Silver Summit Academy Site Council 
Members 
Karin Wilson - President  kwilson@ssa.education 
Jennifer Thomas - VP jthomas@ssa.education 
Annie Grappone agrappone@ssummit.org 
Jeff Greiner jgreiner@ssummit.org 
Matt Ward mward@ssa.education 
Kayce SImpson ksimpson@ssa.education 
Tonya Bastick tbastick@ssa.education 
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